START-OF-LOG:
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CREATED-BY: QARTest 10.5.1

CONTEST: EA-MAJESTAD-CW
CALLSIGN:
CATEGORY-OPERATOR:
CATEGORY-TRANSMITTER: ONE

IKS5MEP

SINGLE-OP

CATEGORY-ASSISTED: ASSISTED
CATEGORY-MODE: CW
CATEGORY-BAND: ALL
CATEGORY-POWER: LOW
CLAIMED-SCORE: 22400

NAME: Alessandro Corsini

ADDRESS:
ADDRESS:
ADDRESS:
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Via Del Soderello 24
50019 Sesto Fiorentino
ITALY

Mode Date Time
CWw 2020-05-16 1316
CWw 2020-05-16 1327
CWw 2020-05-16 1333
CWw 2020-05-16 1335
CWw 2020-05-16 1339
CWw 2020-05-16 1341
CWw 2020-05-16 1343
CWw 2020-05-16 1347
CW 2020-05-16 1349
CWw 2020-05-16 1357
CWw 2020-05-16 1405
CWw 2020-05-16 1407
CW 2020-05-16 1412
CWw 2020-05-16 1413
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CW 2020-05-16 1425
CW 2020-05-16 1427
CW 2020-05-16 1432
CWw 2020-05-16 1438
CWw 2020-05-16 1440
CWw 2020-05-16 1501
CWw 2020-05-16 1520
CW 2020-05-16 1523
CWw 2020-05-16 1550
CW 2020-05-16 1553
CWw 2020-05-16 1554
CW 2020-05-16 1556
CWw 2020-05-16 1614
CWw 2020-05-16 1617
CWw 2020-05-16 1618
CWw 2020-05-16 1621
CW 2020-05-16 1622
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CWw 2020-05-16 1627
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CWw 2020-05-16 1631
CW 2020-05-16 1634
CWw 2020-05-16 1808
CW 2020-05-16 1809
CWw 2020-05-16 1815
CWw 2020-05-16 1818
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CWw 2020-05-16 1822
CW 2020-05-16 1823
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LZ2CH
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RA3YDA
0Z4CG
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HA1RJ
HG3C
EA3X
OM40
EASTV
IK50JB
LZ8R
ONG6NW
LZ5Y
EASQT
DL1CC
SP3CYY
DL4ME
DL6HRW
DL3SYA
DL5ARM
SPOICU
PAORHA
US2IR
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